CASE

2008/9

Standard Fees

Exceptions

Art & Design

Mathematics & Economics

International UG Foundation Programme

2009/1

Standard Fees

Exceptions

Architecture

Art & Design

Mathematics & Economics

International UG Foundation Programme

2010/11
Standard Fees
Exceptions

Art & Design
Mathematics
Civil Engineering

Mechanical/Electrical Engineering/Physics/Renewable Energy

2011/2

Standard Fees
Exceptions

Art & Design
Mathematics
Civil Engineering

Mechanical/Electrical Engineering/Physics/Renewable Energy

uG

£10,500.00

£9,900.00
£8,500.00
£8,000.00

£10,500.00

£9,900.00
£9,900.00
£8,500.00
£8,000.00

£11,025.00

£10,395.00

£8,925.00
£11,025.00
£11,025.00

£11,600.00

£10,915.00
£11,200.00
£13,700.00
£12,700.00



2012/3

Standard Fees

Exceptions

Art & Design

Mathematics

Civil Engineering

Mechanical/Electrical Engineering/Physics/Renewable Energy

2013/4

Standard Fees

Except

Civil Engineering

Mathematics

Mechanical/Electrical Engineering/Physics/Renewable Energy
Art & Design

£12,180.00

£11,461.00
£11,760.00
£14,385.00
£13,335.00

£12,750.00

£14,850.00
£12,250.00
£13,850.00
£11,850.00



CASS

2008/9

Standard Fees

Exceptions

International UG Foundation Programme

Architecture - compulsory professional year on placement

2009/0

Standard Fees

Exceptions

Architecture

Art & Design

Mathematics & Economics

International UG Foundation Programme

Architecture - compulsory professional year on placement

2010/1

Standard Fees

Exceptions

Architecture

Architecture - compulsory professional year on placement
PGDE

2011/2

Standard Fees

Exceptions

Architecture

Architecture - compulsory professional year on placement
PGDE

2012/3
Standard Fees
Exceptions

UG

£8,500.00

£6,000.00
£910.00

£10,500.00

£9,900.00
£9,900.00
£8,500.00
£8,000.00

£910.00

£8,750.00
£10,395.00
£910.00
£9,000.00
£9,200.00
£10,915.00

£910.00
£9,500.00

£9,700.00



Architecture
Architecture - compulsory professional year on placement
PGDE

2013/4

Standard Fees

Exceptions

Architecture

Architecture - compulsory professional year on placement
PGDE

£11,461.00
£910.00
£10,000.00

£10,200.00
£12,000.00

£910.00
£11,000.00



LS UG

2008/9
Standard Fees £10,500.00
International UG Foundation Programme £8,000.00
2009/0
All courses £10,500.00
International UG Foundation Programme £8,000.00
2010/
All Fees £10,500.00
2011/2
All Fees £10,500.00
2012/3
All Fees £10,500.00
2013/4

All Fees £10,500.00



Medicine

2008/9

Pre-clinical

Clinical

BMSc (1 year)
2009/0

Pre-clinical

Clinical

BMSc (1 year)
2010/1

MBChB Pre-clinical
MBChB Clinical
BMSc (1 year)
2011/2

MBChB Pre-clinical
MBChB Clinical
BMSc (1 year)
2012/3

MBChB Pre-clinical
MBChB Clinical
BMSc (1 year)

2013/4

uG

£13,100.00
£20,800.00
£10,500.00

£14,150.00
£22,000.00
£10,775.00

£16,000.00
£23,000.00
£11,300.00

£16,750.00
£25,500.00
£12,000.00

£17,500.00
£26,750.00
£12,600.00



MBChB Pre-clinical £18,750.00
MBChB Clinical £28,750.00
BMSc (1 year) £12,850.00



Dentistry

2008/9
Pre-clinical
Clinical

BMSc (1 year)

2009/0
Pre-clinical
Clinical

BMSc (1 year)

2010/1

BDS Pre-clinical
BDS Clinical
BMSc (1 year)

2011/2

BDS Pre-clinical
BDS Clinical
BMSc (1 year)

2012/3

BDS Pre-clinical
BDS Clinical
BMSc (1 year)

2013/4

BDS Pre-clinical
BDS Clinical
BMSc (1 year)

uG

£13,100.00
£20,800.00
£10,500.00

£14,150.00
£22,000.00
£10,775.00

£16,000.00
£23,000.00
£11,300.00

£16,750.00
£25,500.00
£12,000.00

£17,500.00
£26,750.00
£12,600.00

£18,060.00
£27,606.00
£13,003.00



